
THU 9 JUN 2016, START TIME 18:45

SKEET WOMEN
START LIST

SEMIFINAL

161284

Targets

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

ITA13511

CHN10902

ITA13453

CHN10914

GBR12425

THA16666

Legend 8F5361C1

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Pos Position in Squad

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (09.06.2016 18:09:38)

RemarksTotalNatName
Bib

No
Pos

DI MARZIANTONIO

Chiara

WEI

Meng

BACOSI

Diana

WEI

Ning

HILL

Amber

JIEWCHALOEMMIT

Sutiya
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